If undelivered,please return to it
GST: 06AABCO5929N3ZY
ELYCOMMERCE LLP
One Stop Fashions Pvt Ltd, Plot no 764 udyog vihar phase v
Gurgaon 122015-122015
Phone No: 7291864335
To: FRIENDS ENGINEEERING WORKS
C/o Adani Infrastructure Pvt Ltd A, Midc Butibori,
NagpurMaharastra
India
Tel: 8999576600
441122 - BUT / BUT
PREPAID ORDER(Amount : 1944.55 INR)
AWB No:76700673151
Weight(kgs):0.656
Dimensions(cms):1X1X1
Order Id:BL202511125317
Order Date:2025-11-17
Pieces:1
B
L202511125317
76700673151
Blue-Dart
Description Qty SKU
Insulated Nut Driver Electric 1000V 4mm-
13mm Hex Screwdriver 10mm x 125mm 2 60023526